
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

C-00180-127C-00180-127

C-00180-055 (set)C-00180-055 (set)

C-00180-055 (set)C-00180-055 (set)

C-00180-010C-00180-010

C-00180-369-2C-00180-369-2

M4 LocknutM4 Locknut
C-3101-40-6C-3101-40-6

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-30-16C-3003-30-16

C-00180-045C-00180-045

C-00180-976 (set)C-00180-976 (set)

BH M3x16 BH M3x16 
C-3003-25-16C-3003-25-16FH M4x16 FH M4x16 

C-3004-40-16C-3004-40-16

C-00180-322C-00180-322

M4 Washer M4 Washer 
C-3201-40C-3201-40

Set Screw M4x8Set Screw M4x8
C-3004-40-08C-3004-40-08

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

STEP 4

- 2.0 Hex Driver

- 2.5 Hex Driver

- 7.0 Hex Nutdriver

Required Tools:

REAR SUSPENSION ARM

Important Notice:
Wing is not shown for clarity.


